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60FC-T &% HEE/RENXTETRE
630-1080nm =k 750-1550nm(£&EE 100 =% 125mm )

B

60FC-T RFLLTEERZEEL S LABANEH MR, RESERREN. ENEITUER @R
X THELGRESE. ENERTREEMRFELTELE, TrEsiaEshmrEEXR.

R B

s P

60FC-T-4-M125-54: £&REE 0 125 2 KB (RN EE RN KMIRITH . E& ARREM 630-1080 ZyK.
EWREREGRE, FUXHFNANRIT, ESEM2<1.05 PITHEZRIER. SRMVERKKELR
A, AEESRURERKEEEMEUEETEE. ENERTHEENA.

60FC-T-4-M100-37 : ££8E 100 mm RPHBZER RITATEEZ KK, B 750- 1550 nm SEE A
RBEEEE. CHMEREREHT TRIE, FUARFE M2 <1.05 PETEMRRERITT KETIRIT. LI,
EXENBEHRITTRE, IMEARERKIEKEENRERSLXERELZLK. ENERRBENA.
FRRFBEFEE
RAmEAEERFRGZEANESBEIROCRBBAT. FEERAN, TATEE. BEAMEEHRENR
BRI MERBNERIRE. WS, OFC-T RIINEEF R UREEEERORIR. LW, HER
BEERN TILTIET, AFRERMEVMETTT. XPIET EEXRIMF AL BEIE RS ETTH.
Z{EFKIERE

APC BUEEEZRM A ML BB AR A ENVHMASHRE BN, ZHMtREE, BAUERERE
Ho XEFSMNNABYERNIFEBIRERESHMNEE Min. k.

e3Pl

KT EERREA FC-APC BUfSEE. HTHREMBALAER, XOEERIE —DESMNITELRET, DURS
fEERREM.

7R
60FC-T L HaRFRIRIR/BHIN (FrvE)
R&K

HERAARTRERRENZEZ, Ml CC RFHE.
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s R

*

REEERRITH TEEMETBENENEY, ERIRAFELRBEIFRLEF. A —ITE
FLR9 TILT 85, DABTLEATSR BT BIEM AR E

60FC-T-4-M125-54 KHFRER
60FC-T-4-M100-37 AN¢FEHR

FHEEH, FC-APC &

&K TILTIETS, AIBTLEAT R S HIEM MR E

HIE RS IR E R RIS

DREE 125 mm BRARE: WAER, BEMN ARKE: 630-1080 nm
D FREE 100 mm ERARE: WAER, HEZE  ARKRE 750-1550 nm

1T 60FC-T-4-M125-54 60FC-T-4-M100-37
=¥l 125mm 100mm

I R 54 37
BASEH 630- 1080nm 750 - 1550nm
FRKE W &iEH (Doublet optics)

RIE BB HEZR
(Correction) (Monochromatic) (Achromatic)
#HEAR 0.16 0.24
BRI 40mm 48mm

ez el FC-APC

INZ @ 45/49 =X @ 55/59 =K
KE 141 +£2 2K 114+2 2K
SNk yes
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*

B R @ M43 x 0.75 mm @ 52 =K

SRR HIR/E

REFBE

no
(UHV compatible)

BERATEE no yes

[Res

9D-12
12227] WS 1.2

50HD-15
NEWRTF WS 1.5

55EX-5
TREALLS mm R OE.
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B Z%5) 40
LEFHRFZ @52 mm HEEEEE
(R 4+%+ 60FC-T-4-M100-37 #-2)

RATHRNERRE

f#:
A B (ERE)

M B (BXREMNEHEEN |
RGBV # (EHEZE)

R{MVBEEFLELIRARERLE, FHNTTHRRBRESOEERT T, R|E=FTERENIFEEE

E[32 91

FEREHBELTAERKN AR, 7
FEREGREHRT TRE. FRUE
BRI URK,

Rt R KL EENELE, B
[EERONEFRE/EFER.
AR AR E Y A WIBIFERE . ZE
BEABERT UHV M.
EREEZSRHMERERIR
BTEHIFKENFIETZ, AfEE
HIEHER IFRE SR ER AR
HAEAEN (FOIH) HE=.
ZR, AREBIBEREH2 M. (F
NEERNERERAR, MfEMRS
ERICHBEEZERSENR M.
ST, AEERE R AT AR SZ2AEAAT BR A
AfERa R AT SE T,

Rel. Coupling Efficiency %
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B EEOH
BEN

BEMRITATRE/ FEE K
Ko EMNENHREKRERE, Rt
WAFE M 2<1.05 BITTEARBRE

e
RRAUBMREKELRA, RitHEE
2=/ EE SR T FELRER
RE/BEFEEIIRK. BEMUTE

& UHV M.
HEZBERRITATRE/EES T
B EMEFNBEERTTRIE,

PMEAER LR KEURACSE R A AR R

"SRERELL, HETHEEHN
AEMERICERR. HEZEEFER

B& UHV KA.

FMEMEALEARZ FHABHTHLR

HER.

WMREAUEHEENTRENZ
E#HTIEE, FEEERENA, B

ANPLITIRFRBREL.

Rel. Coupling Efficiency %

100

-150 =100 -50 0 50 100 150 200

Focus Position [um]

SHBEER

RGBV (ZRHCHEBZEHFEEE
HBZEER) sET Max. [REH
R 400 E 660 nm SEEINFTE
R EER
BRI 2 ENZHEKBE/EE.
EMNETREGERE, HBitAR
A4 M 2<1.05 MIFTERARE
Ro
400 E 660 nm FKEEEIE
H. B3 Min. kBEMNE, 26X
REAAFmEARES AHS E, M
BLTEENBERE. ETEER
SENH.

Rel. Coupling Efficiency %

1 T T T
-200 -150 -100 -50 0 50 100 150 200
Focus Position [um]
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60FC-T-4-M125-54

60FC-T-4-M100-37
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60FC-T-4-M125-54

I Pin screw for additional locking of the fiber ferrule:
- before pulling the FC-connector:
unlock the pin screw.
- before inserting the FC-connector: @
make sure the ferrule receptacle is not blocked
by the pin screw !

126,5 85+2 6
56,5 62
] - -
i = = L] = L8 O
- n LS i Y
< STIEESTS EE EI {
5 S S LU —al s
? 2
Stop screw (2x/3x120°) for locking
adjustment of focus setting optics position
using eccentric-key 55EX-5 @ using hex key 1.5mm

50HD-15 D
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60FC-T-4-M100-37

Thrust and tension screw (3x120°)
for tilt adjustment l4
with hex key wrench size 1.5mm

N SR FRABRAR e

Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD E%} >ﬂﬂ'i$ ‘r% 5 inﬁ_l]%’é)\ mjﬁ . WWW.miCI‘OphOtOIlS.CIl

Thrust and tension screw (3x120°)
for tilt adjustment

with hex key wrench size 1.5mm
50HD-15 @

Thrust scew M3 max.torque 50Ncm

TP — —| [ Tension scew M2 max.torque 40Ncm
hex-key screw driver eccentric-key
size 1.5mm  size 1 2mm 55EX-5
50HD-15 aD-12

Clamping screw for locking of
lens attachments (3x120°)

752 H

! Pin screw for additional locking of the fiber ferrule:
- before pulling the FC-connector:

unlock the pin screw.
- before inserting the FC-connector:

make sure the ferrule receptacle is not blocked
— by the pin screw !

50HD-15 @ 99,5 52 6

55 6__2

5]
e 2 2 2 2
3 o pid ]
o S = al s
Al A

Fiber receptacle
type FC-APC

Tension scew M2 max torque 40Ncm

Stop screw (2x/3x120°) for locking

adjustment of focus setting ﬂgfﬂ.ﬁrfff :l:; 1.5mm
Using eccentrickey 55EX-5 @ 50HD-15 @
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